Data Sheet
Version 07.00
Specifications
R&S®IQW
WIDEBAND I/Q DATA RECORDER
Version 07.00, June 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®IQW Wideband I/Q Data Recorder
CONTENTS

Version 07.00, June 2021
8 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®IQW Wideband I/Q Data Recorder
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base units (without storage cartridge)
Wideband I/Q data recorder, with touchscreen, optimized for
storage cartridges for maximum RF bandwidth of 512 MHz
R&S®IQW 1525.7551.05
Wideband I/Q data recorder, with touchscreen, optimized for
storage cartridges for maximum RF bandwidth of 100 MHz
(200 MHz with R&S®IQW-K200 option)
R&S®IQW100 1525.7551.02
Wideband I/Q data recorder, with touchscreen, optimized for
storage cartridges for maximum RF bandwidth of 1000 MHz
R&S®IQW1000 1525.7551.10
Storage cartridge options
15 Tbyte SSD memory,
for maximum RF bandwidth of 1000 MHz
R&S®IQW-BD115 1525.8293.15
6.4 Tbyte SSD memory,
for maximum RF bandwidth of 1000 MHz
R&S®IQW-BD106 1525.8293.06
3.2 Tbyte SSD memory, for maximum RF bandwidth of 200 MHz R&S®IQW-BC103 1525.8293.03
Firmware options
RF bandwidth upgrade from 100 MHz to 200 MHz,
for R&S®IQW100
R&S®IQW-K200 1525.8429.02
Export/import of I/Q data R&S®IQW-K110 1525.8370.02
Record of GPS coordinates R&S®IQW-K112 1525.8393.02
Hardware option
LAN interface board,
with 2 × 10 Gbit/s and 1 × 40 Gbit/s connectors
R&S®IQW-B40G 1525.8264.02
Auxiliary equipment
Cable for R&S®Digital I/Q interface and 40 Gbit/s Ethernet,
length: 3 m, 2 × QSFP+ connectors
R&S®DIGIQ-HS 3641.2948.03